

M/S Sunjay Kumar Sonu

Dugga Asthan Chapur Se Tati Tola 1147

MMGSH SC

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Khangaria

DIVISION

Khangaria

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

11/05/17

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:- Duffer					
Athan Dapur to Vati					
Gola.					
Scheme:- MARGSY (SC)					
Agency:- M/S Soniya Kumar					
Scale:- 1:1000, Part					
Saber:- PS. Abnuli, Dargan					
Agreement No.- 02/RD/2022-23					
Date of Start:- 14.07.2022					
Date of Completion:- 31.03.2023					
(1) Drafting and fixing of					
working bench about 1000					
= 1 Nos.					
(2) Drafting and fixing of					
reference pillars on ground					
= 2 Nos.					
(3) Clearing and grubbing					
road bed by manual lab					
5 x 30.0 x 2 x 8.50 = 2100.00 m ²					
10 x 30.0 x 2 x 8.50 = 4200.00 m ²					
1 x 25.0 x 2 x 8.50 = 425.00 m ²					
Total = 3525.00 m ²					
= 0.35 Hec.					

Abstract of cost

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road's construction of road from Durga Ashram Okapur Se Tadihola					
Scheme :- mmam (sc)					
Agency :- Sanjay Kumar Sanu					
Agreement No :- 02/30/2022					
Date of start :- 1/7/2022					
Date of completion :- 3/3/2022					
Measurement :- m ²					
1. Points and fix of existing bench mark					
Q/s vide item (1) Part II					
= 1 nos					
@ 3849.50/m ²					3850 = 00
2. Points and fixing of reference pillars on the					
Q/s vide item (2) Part II					
= 2 nos					
@ 1759.04/m ²					3518 = 00
3. Clearing and grubbing work					
Q/s vide item (3) Part II					
= 0.35 Hect					

Continuation

Continuation
of 52970.35 / Hwp 18,540 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4. Construction of embankment from long side to road					
Sts with item (4) Plan 12					
					$= 1404.97 \text{ m}^2$
					$\text{CB } 100.36 \text{ m}^2 \text{ } 2,67,450 =$
5. Construction of subgrade and shoulder on side					
Sts with item (5) Plan 12					
					$= 258.76 \text{ m}^2$
					$\text{CB } 192.04 \text{ m}^2 \text{ } 49,212 =$
6. Construction of granular sub-base on side					
Sts with item (6) Plan 12					
					$= 191.25 \text{ m}^2$
					$\text{CB } 227.38 \text{ m}^2 \text{ } 4,35,549 =$
7. Granular base on side					
Sts with item (7) Plan 12					
					$= 143,44 \text{ m}^2$
					$\text{CB } 3089.79 \text{ m}^2 \text{ } 4,43,191 =$
8. Construction of un-mineralized cement concrete					
Sts with item (8) Plan 12					
					$= 306.00 \text{ m}^2$
					$\text{CB } 6366.24 \text{ m}^2 \text{ } 19,48,063 =$
9. 10 layers brick facing layer on both sides of subgrade					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
875 viz item no (5) Per 13					
				= 378.00 m ²	
				@ 504.94/m ²	1,89,338 =
10. Plu Rec 875 MIT KPN Stone					
13 7/8 m					
875 viz item (10) Per 13					
				= 2 m ²	
				@ 2096.40/m ²	4193 =
11. Rec grade MIT open house					
as per spec 2/6					
875 viz item (11) Per 13					
				= 2 m ²	
				@ 58.44/m ²	117 =
12. Rec grade MIT boundaries					
billable as per spec 2/6					
875 viz item (12) Per 13					
				= 8 m ²	
				@ 493.50/m ²	3948 =
13. Drawing as per 600 mm					
equivalent to 3/6					
875 viz item (13) Per 13					
				= 10 m ²	
				@ 3585.82/m ²	35858 =
14. Plu and fix of 600 mm					
as per spec 2/6					
875 viz item (14) Per 14					
				= 4 m ²	

Continuation

@ 4882.66/m² 19,537 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15. Provision and fixing of 600 x 400 mm schedule 40 steel pipe item (15) page 14 = 4 m					
				@ 4615.16/m	18461500
16. Provision and fixing of 900 mm dia schedule 40 steel pipe item (16) page 14 = 2 m					
				@ 8854.35/m	17710000
17. Road markings with hot applied thermoplastic steel pipe item (17) page 14 = 6.00 m ²					
				@ 721.85/m ²	4332000
18. Road markings with hot applied thermoplastic steel pipe item (18) page 14 = 100.00 m ²					
				@ 721.95/m ²	72195000
19. Directional and plane identification sign - 500 x 500 steel pipe item (19) page 15 = 1 m					
				@ 2635.37/m	263500
20. Planting of tree 400 x 400 mm					

Continuation

Continuation